RF Induc tors
Miniature Ferrite Inductors (MIFI)
B78008-S****-K1
Construction
● Ferrite drum core,
base plate and cover cap
● Electromagnetically shielded
Features

Qmin fM
MHz
fr
MHz
RDC
Ω
Imax
mA
Ordering code
1,0
± 10 50
25 150 0,16 790 B78008-S1102-K1
1,5
7,9
110 0,19 730 B78008-S1152-K1
2,2 80 0,25 630 B78008-S1222-K1
3,3 65 0,40 500 B78008-S1332-K1
4,7 55 0,60 410 B78008-S1472-K1
6,8 45 0,70 370 B78008-S1682-K1
10,
2,5
34 0,90 310 B78008-S1103-K1
15 26 1,10 260 B78008-S1153-K1
22, 20 1,50 210 B78008-S1223-K1
33 16 1,90 170 B78008-S1333-K1
47, 14 2,50 140 B78008-S1473-K1
68 13 4,00 120 B78008-S1683-K1
100, 11 6,00 100 B78008-S1104-K1
150
0,79
9 7,00 80 B78008-S1154-K1
220, 7 7,00 65 B78008-S1224-K1
330 6 11,00 55 B78008-S1334-K1
470, 5 12,00 45 B78008-S1474-K1
1000 0,50 2,6 31,00 36 B78008-S1105-K1
Recommended pad arrangement
Siemens Matsushita Components 77
EPCOS AG
The products (B78008-S*-K1) presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.